DATE
8-19-19
8-22-19
8-27-19
8-28-19
8-29-19
9-4-19

9-5-19

9-9-19

9-12-19
9-17-19
9-19-19
9-23-19
9-25-19
9-26-19
10-2-19
10-3-19
10-4-19

VOLLEYBALL

OPPONENT

Ft. Lauderdale
Coconut Creek
Monarch

Nova

Dillard
Taravella
Hollywood Hills
Coral Springs
Pines Charter
Deerfield Beach
Plantation
Stoneman Douglas
Miramar

Coral Glades
Pompano

Boyd Anderson
Northeast

Double Headers — JV 4:30 PM / Varsity 5:45 PM

Varsity Only — Start time is 4:30 PM

*Schedule Subject to Change

VENUE
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away

TIME
4:30 (var. Only)
4:30/ 5:45
4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45
4:30/ 5:45
4:30/ 5:45
4:30/ 5:45
4:30/ 5:45
4:30/5:45
4:30/ 5:45
4:30/ 5:45
4:30/5:45
4:30/ 5:45
4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45




